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11
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13

13

16

17

17
17

Richard Ostman

Hannu Pekkarinen

Jonatan Pajala
Tero Saaristo
Eetu Paloniitty

Emil Storm

Jesper Bergman

Hannes Hiekkanen

Henrik Suokko

Vesa Perkio

Andreas Skeppar

Mattias Storbacka

Joel Hahn
Kalle Lundberg
Joel Ljung

Sakari Kauranen

Simon Solvin

Tony Granlund

Lucas Smeds

06/08/23 18:00
06/29/23 18:00
08/07/23 18:00
08/21/23 18:00
08/21/23 18:00
09/17/23 13:00
08/14/23 18:00
08/21/23 18:00
08/21/23 18:00
09/25/23 17:30
05/04/23 17:30
09/11/23 18:00
05/25/23 18:00
06/29/23 18:00
08/21/23 18:00
08/21/23 18:00
09/17/23 13:00
06/29/23 18:00
08/14/23 18:00
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49
0
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2
0
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60

55

50
58

-1

-11

+4
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+4

+5
+5
+6
+3
+7
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+3

+10
+10
+10

53

259
53

106
52 | -2 |52
53 | -1 |53
55 | +1 |55
55

220
58 | +4 |58
58

221
59 | +5 |59
60 | +6 |60
57
115
60
115
62 | +8 |62
62 | +8 |62
62 | +8 |62
63
63
57

334
64 | +10 |64
64 | +10 | 64
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20

20
22
22
22
25
26

26
28

29

30
31

31

33

34
35

36
36

38

39

Jonas Solvin

Oliver Helander
Roope Siponen
Micke Comstedt

William Kojola

Robin Bjon

IImari Hakala

Andreas Majabacka

Jesse Tunkkari

Niklas Puustinen

Essi-Noora Jylanki

Kevin Westerlund

Martin Grandell

Tobias Kock

Tom Keltto

Benjamin Bertlin

Ville West

Niklas Blomqvist

Sara Bostrom

Simon Wiik

06/08/23 18:00
08/21/23 18:00
09/17/23 13:00
09/25/23 17:30
07/06/23 18:00
09/11/23 18:00
07/13/23 18:00
06/29/23 18:00
09/17/23 13:00
06/29/23 18:00
05/25/23 18:00
08/07/23 18:00
06/01/23 18:00
06/29/23 18:00
08/21/23 18:00
08/21/23 18:00
08/14/23 18:00
08/21/23 18:00
08/21/23 18:00
07/20/23 18:00
05/04/23 17:30
05/25/23 18:00
06/08/23 18:00
08/07/23 18:00
05/25/23 18:00
07/06/23 18:00
09/17/23 13:00
06/01/23 18:00
08/14/23 18:00
07/06/23 18:00
05/18/23 18:00
05/25/23 18:00
06/01/23 18:00
06/08/23 18:00
06/29/23 18:00
08/14/23 18:00
09/11/23 18:00
07/13/23 18:00
08/07/23 18:00
08/14/23 18:00
06/29/23 18:00
09/17/23 13:00
05/04/23 17:30
05/25/23 18:00
06/01/23 18:00
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62

+11
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+11
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+12
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+7

+28
+32
+15
+32
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+36
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227

65 | +11 |65
66 | +12 |66
66 | +12 |66
61

120

69 | +15|69
70 | +16 |70
70 | +16 |70
57

179
62

62
74 | +20|74
62

237
65

183
66
130
80 | +26 | 80
58

403
86 | +32 |86
69
140
76
144
57
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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08/14/2318:00 |3 |3 |3 |7 2|4 2|5 4
08/21/231800/2 2 /3 /5 /3 /3,2 4/ 2, 2 4,2 |3|3|3|3|4|3)|-1|253
08/21/23 18:00 0 0
09/11/2318:00 | 2 | 5 +2 | 56
09/17/2313:00 | 3 | 2
09/25/2317:30 | 2 | 3
39 | Thomas Sédergard | 07/20/23 18:00
09/25/2317:30 | 3 | 3
41 | Oscar Andergard | 05/04/23 17:30
05/25/23 18:00 | 2 | 3
07/06/23 18:00 | 5 | 3

+1 | 55

+12| 66 | +37 | 469
3 4 +18 | 72
+19| 73 | +37 | 145
3 3 +12 | 66
+14 | 68

+12| 66 | +38 | 200

42 | Joar Hoglund 07/20/23 18:00 4 3 +22 | 76
09/25/2317:30 | 2 | 2 +17 | 71 | +39 | 147
42 | isak Kullas 05/04/23 17:30 6 3 +17 | 71

05/25/2318:00 | 2 | 3
44 | Kevin Nordstedt 06/08/23 18:00

08/14/23 18:00 | 3 | 3
45 | Simon Sunabacka | 05/25/23 18:00

09/17/2313:00 | 2 | 3
46 | Kevin. Nordstedt 09/11/23 18:00

09/17/2313:00| 3 | 4

09/25/2317:30 | 3 | 3
47 | Fredrik Haggblom | 06/08/23 18:00

+22| 76 | +39 | 147
4 +23 | 77
+18| 72 | +41 | 149
5 5 +40 | 94
+11| 65 | +51 | 159
3 4 +17 | 71
+28 | 82

+23| 77 | +68 | 230
4 4 +18 | 72
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06/29/2318:00 | 2 | 4 +12| 66
07/06/23 18:00 | 3 | 3 +15| 69
08/07/2318:00 | 2 | 3 +12| 66
08/21/2318:00 | 3 | 3 +10| 64

08/21/23 18:00 0 0

09/17/2313:00| 2 ' 4 | 4/6|4 34 6 4|2 3|35 4 ,/5|3|3|3|+14 68 | +81 (405
48 | Andreas Storbacka |06/01/23 18:00 2127 6 3/3/3|5 5 2 /3/4,5(3|4|3)| 3 3 +12 | 66
06/29/2318:00|2 | 3|4|5 /3|4 /3|4|3|2 3|2 4|3|3|2|4)|3)|+3| 57
07/06/2318:00(3 |3 |4|4 /3|3 /3|5 4,2 (3|3 4|4 /3|3|3|3|+6 | 60
07/13/2318:00(2 |4 /3|4 /3|2 2|6 3|2 (3|2 5|3 |3|2|3|3]|+1 | 55
08/07/2318:00 4 | 3|3|7/3|3/3/6(3|3 /33,6 3|3|4|3)|4) +13| 67
08/14/2318:00|2 | 3|3|4|3|4/3|4|5/ 2 4,3 /6 4|5|3|4|3 +11| 65
08/21/2318:00|3 2|46 |34 /3|7,4/2 3/3/6 5/6|2|3|3 +15| 69

08/21/23 18:00 0 0

09/11/2318:00|2 | 3|5|5 4|3 /4|52 343 /4|5|3|3|3)|3 +10| 64
09/17/2313:.002 | 3|5/7|/4 /33,6 3|2 3|25 5 4|3|3|3/|+12 66 | +83 |569
49 | Mats Backlund 05/04/23 17:30 4,414/ 5(3/3/3|5 4|2 2342|443 4 +9 | 63
05/11/2318:00|2 | 4 (4|4 4|3 /3|4 4/ 3|33 4|5 5|3|3)|3]|+10| 04
05/25/2318:00(2 /2 /5 /5 5(3 /4|4, 3/2 (3|3 5|3 /4/|(3/4|3|+4+9 | 63
06/01/2318:00/2 | 2|5/6|/3|3/3|4(3|2 3 /3/63|3|3|4|2+6/| 60
06/08/2318:00 3|2 |4|5/3|3/2 /4|33 /3|3 /4/|4|3|3|2)|3)|+3]| 57
06/29/2318:00 3 |3 (4|4 3|4 /3|74, 3/3|/3|5|3|3|3|3)|3 +10| 64

Véra DGP weeklies 2023 + 16.08.2024 11:22 (3)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2917611

OISC GOLF
METRIX

wol | lil2/3la[s|e]7]s]ol10]n]1z]13]14]15]16]17 18] - [sum] | ]
3/3 2,5/ 3/4/2 4|3 +4 | 58

07/06/23 18:00 | 2 4 4|13 /3|5 4|2 2

07/13/23 18:00 5/4|3 5/5(3/4 /36 4|3]|2 +13| 67
08/07/2318:00(2 /2 416 3|4 3|5 22|23 5|3 |3|3|3|3]|+4 58
08/14/2318:00|2 |3 (3|6 4224|422 3,4|3|4|3|3|3)|+3]| 57
08/21/2318:00|3 |2 (3|4|/3|2/2/6(4|4 /3|3 ,4|3|4|2|3|2) +3| 57

08/21/23 18:00 0 0

09/11/2318:00|3 |3 (3|44 /3|2 /4|32 3|3 |5|3|3|2|3|3|+2]| 56
09/17/2313:.00|2 (4|46 |33 3|7,4|2 2,3 /3|3|3|2|3|3|+6 | 60
09/25/2317:30|2 | 3|/4|5|/3/2/3/5(3|2 3|35 4,3|3|4|3)|+6 | 60 | +88 |844
50 | Mikael Rosenberg | 05/04/23 17:30 3/5' 5 4/3/3|4/5 3,223/ 5 4 6 6|3 2 +14 | 68
05/25/2318:00(4 /3|35 3|3/2|5 43|22 4|3 /3|4,4|3|+6 | 60
06/01/2318:00| 3|2 |4|5|3 /33|54 |3 /3|4 ,4|4]6|3|3|4 +12| 66
06/29/2318:00(3 |3 /4|4 /3|3 /3|5 4/2|2|2 5|5 5|2 3|2|+6 | 60
07/06/2318:00|2 | 3|4|5|/3|4/3|5(4|2 2,3 |3|4|3|3|5 2 +6 | 60
07/13/2318:004 |3 |3|5(3|3/2/5(3|3/3/3/5|3|3|2|5,3|+7| 61
08/14/2318:00|2 | 3|4|5 4/3/2/5(3|2 3|2 5|3|5|3|3|3|+6 | 60

08/21/23 18:00 0 0

08/21/2318:00(3 4 4|5 4|4 /2|5 312|336 |3 |4|(3|4|2]|+10| 64
09/11/2318:00(2 | 3|3 |4 /3|3 /2|4 34|44 7 5 4|3|3)|3]|+10| 064
09/17/2313:00(3 |25 /5 4|3 /3|4 /5 2|42 |3|3|3|3|3|3|+6 | 60
09/25/2317:30|2 |3 |3|5|/3/2/3/6 /3|3 /336 3|3|3|4|3|+7 | 61 |+90 684
51 | Jonas Holmkvist 05/04/23 17:30 3/2/4/6 6 2 /3|5 43|23 |5(3|3|3)| 3 3 +9 | 63
05/11/2318:00|3 4 |5|5 4|2 4/6(3|2 3|4, 5|3|3|3|3|3|+11| 65
05/25/2318:00 34|46 |3 |3/2|5/5 2 4,3 /4|3|3|3|3|4 +10| 64
06/08/2318:00(3 3|45 4|3 /3|5 5 3 |(3|2|2|4/3|23|3|+6 | 60
08/07/2318:00(3 |2 4|4 4|2 3|5 5  3|3|/3|4/|4/3|3|3|3|+7 | 61
08/14/2318:00|2 |26 /53|32 /5(3|3 /4,3 /4/|3|4|3|3|3|+7]| 61

08/21/23 18:00 0 0

08/21/2318:00|2 | 3|4 /5 /53|26 5 3(3|23|3|4/3/3|2)|+7 ] 61
09/11/2318:00(3 4|5 /5 4|3 /3|5 /32|43 |4|3 /4|44 3/|+12 66
09/17/2313:00/ 3|47 5|4|(3|2/4/5|3|4 /3|42 |3|3|3|3]|+11| 65
09/25/2317:30(3 3|5 6(3 /3|2 5(3|/3|3|4|54|4|3|4|3/|+12| 66 | +92 |632
52 | Tobias Bjoérkgren 05/04/23 17:30 3/5/ 4/ 4/ 4/ 32/ 6 4,2 4,3 6 3,3|3 3 4 +12 | 66
05/11/231800/3 /4 /5 4,3/ 2 5 7 3|3 |3 |3|3|3|3|3|3|3)|+9/| 63
05/18/2318:00(2 | 3|4|5 3|2 3|6 4 3|33 |3|3/3|3]2 +4 | 55
05/25/2318:.00/ 3|3 |4/6(2|2 /37 3|/3|(3/2,6|3|/4/3|5|3]|+11| 65
06/01/2318:00|4 | 3|3 |5|3 /3|2 /5(3/3|3|3/4/|4|4/3,4|3)|+8 | 62
06/08/2318:00|2 | 3|4 |53 /3|3 /4|4, 2|4|35|4/|4|3/4|3|+9 63
06/29/2318:00(3 |22 /5|4/3|3/5(3/2|3|3/6 3|4/3,5|3)|+8] 62
07/06/2318:00 3|3 |/4 4,3 /3 /3|5 32 4 ,3|4|4|4|2|4)|3)|+7| 61
07/20/231800/2 3 /4/5/ 33,3 6 33 |3 ,3[6|4|3|3|4)|3|+10| 64
09/11/2318:00/3 |3 |3 /4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3|2 |3|3|4|3|5)|3)|+6/| 60
09/17/2313:00(2 | 3|4|5 3|3 /3|4 4, 2|4/4|5|2 4|32 ,6 +9 | 63 | +93 684
53 | Jonas Portfors 05/04/23 17:30 2/3/5'5 3/3/3/4/4 /32,2 ,4,4,4/3 3 4 +7 | 61
05/11/2318:00|4 |5 4|53 /3|3 /5|4 /3|32 4|3|4|3,3|3/|+10| 64

Véra DGP weeklies 2023 + 16.08.2024 11:22 (4)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2917611

OISC GOLF
METRIX

wol | lil2/3la[s|e]7]s]ol10]n]1z]13]14]15]16]17 18] - [sum] | ]
415 3143|333 +7 | 58

05/18/23 18:00 | 4 5/3(3/3/4 4|2]|2

05/25/2318:00/ 346 5 3|3 /3|35 3134 4|3 3 | +12| 66
06/01/2318:00(3 |3 |4/6 4|4 3|5 43|33 5|3 /5|24 3/|+13| 67
06/08/2318:003 /26 6 43 /3|/4(3|3 /3342|4453 |+11| 65
06/29/2318:00(3 3|45 3|2 3|5/ 3/3|4/4|4|44|23|3]|+8 | 62
07/06/2318:00| 3 |3 |4|5|3|3|3|4|4|2 4,3/ 4|3|5|2|4|2)+7| 61
07/20/2318:00|3 |3|5(3|4/3/2|5(3|2 4,3 ,4|2|3|2|2|3|+2]| 56
08/14/2318:00 3 |4 |4|5|/3|3/2 /5|52 2 3 4/|4|3|3|3|3)|+7]| 61
09/11/2318.00(2 | 3|46 3|3 /3|5 5 3|43 5|4 ,4|3|5|3]|+14 68
09/17/2313:00(3 3|45 3|2 3|4/ 4, 4|3|/3|5/3/4|3|3|3]|+8 | 62 |+106 751
54 | Aron Holmkvist 05/04/23 17:30 3/4 6 8 3/3/2' 8 6 23|25 4,3|3]| 5 4 +20 | 74
05/11/2318:00(3 4|5 /5 3|3 /4|5 43|42 5|5 4|4/4)|3]|+16 70
05/25/2318:00|3 3|48 43 /3|5(3|4 /3|36 4|5|3|4|3 +17| 71
06/08/2318:00 3 |3 (3|7/3|3|3|5(3/3 /3|5 5|3|3|2|4)|3 +10| 64
08/14/2318:00|2 /5 /3|7 4|3 /3/6(4|2 3|3 ,4|4|3|3|3|3|+11| 65

08/21/23 18:00 0 0

08/21/2318:00(2 /5 5 4 /4|3 /3|6 4,2 |4/3/6 3|3|3|3|4]|+13 67
09/11/2318:00(2 | 3|37 4|3 /3|6 4,2 (3|35 /5 6 6 4|3 |+18 72
09/17/2313:00(2 | 3|5/ 4 /3|3/2|/5/ 33|22 5|3 /4/|3|4|3]|+5| 59
09/25/2317:30 |2 (4 |44 4|3 /2|4 4 3|42 5|3 /4|3/4|3|+8 | 62 |+118 604
55 | livar Hdggman 05/04/23 17:30 3/4/6 6 4, 4/5/6 4,35 4,9 4|5 4| 3 2 +27 | 81
05/18/2318:00/5 3{6 7 4|5 3|6 6333 /4|4|5 8 4 +28 | 79
05/25/2318:00 3 |54 (3|44 /3|64 4 3|5 4|46 4|43 +19| 73
06/08/2318:00 3 |3|5|5 4|3 /3/6(3|2 4,3 ,4|5|4|3|5 3 +14| 68
08/07/2318:00(3 |3 |4|5 3|4 3|7 4, 2|44 5|4, 4|3|4)|3]|+15 69
08/21/2318:00(4 | 3|47 4|3 /3|7 3/3|(3|3|5/4,5|4,5|2|+18 72

08/21/23 18:00 0 0 |+121 442

56 | Noel Kock 05/11/23 18:00 3/3/2/5/3/2/2/6 4,232 5|56 3|5 4 +11 | 65
05/25/2318:00|2 | 3|58 43 /3|3|4|2 4,3 |5|5|2|2|4|4 +12| 66
06/01/2318:003 4 |5/7|3|2 4/6(3|2 3|2, 9 3|4|3|4|3|+16/| 70
06/08/2318:00 3 |3 |4|4/5/3/3|5(3|2 3|3 /4|5/3|3|3|3|+8]| 62
06/29/2318:00(2 |4 |44 /3|3 /3|7 4, 3|3|2 5|5 6|2 4)|2]|+12 66
07/06/2318:00f{6 36 4 64 3|7 4/ 3|3|3|5 /3 |3|2,4|3/|+18 72
07/13/2318:00(4 | 3|47 5|3 /3|5 4/ 2|2 |2|4|3|3|3|2|3]|+8 | 62
08/07/2318:00|2 | 3|5/6/3|2/3|5(3|2 3|3 ,4|3|5|3|3|2+6| 60
08/14/2318:003 |4 |4|5/3 /3|2 /4|4|3 /3|3 /4/|3|2|3|3|3|+5]| 59

08/21/23 18:00 0 0

08/21/2318:00 3 |4 |4|4 /3|3 /4|5/5/ 3|33 |5|4|3|2|4|2 +10| 64
09/11/2318:00 | 4 | 3|4 |7 2|3 |/3|4(3|3 /3|2 4|3|3|3|4,6 +10| 64
09/17/2313:00(3 3|5 /5 4|2 /3|4, 3|/2|2 3|53 /4|3|/4|3|+7 | 61
09/25/2317:30|4 /4 /4|5 3|2 /3|45 3|5/2|5/3|3|3|4|5 +13 67 |+136 /838
57 | Jonny Eklund 05/04/23 17:30 3/4/5/'6 4/ 3/3/6 5 3|33 /4|5/|4,4)| 3 4 +18 | 72
06/08/2318:00(3 3|5 /5 5|4 /4|5 4/ 3|5/ 4|5 3|3 |3|4|3|+17 71
08/07/2318:00|3 |3 |4|5 4|2 4/6/,4|4 3|5 5|(3|3|2)|4)|3 +13| 67
08/14/2318:00 4 |4 |4|5 4|3 /3/6/4|2 4,4 6 3|5|3|44 +18| 72
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

wol | lil2/ala[s|e]7]s|ol10]n]1z]13]14]15]16]17 18] - [sum] | ]
5 2 3
5 4 3
8 7 3

09/11/2318:00 |2 |4 |4 |7 3|3 |3|5|4|3 |5 4 314 +12| 66
09/17/2313:00 | 3 |36 6 4 3 4 | 3 |+12| 66
7 3

2
3/2,4/3/43/|3
09/25/2317:30(3 /4,8 8 7 7 71 8 7 1 1 1 4 |+58 | 112 | +148 526

Véra DGP weeklies 2023 + 16.08.2024 11:22 (6)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2917611

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102031405 6 7 819101112 13114 [15]16 |17 18 Tot R
Par 313 |3]3] 3 3 3 /33|33 313,333 |3]3 54

Avg 2831|4251 /34| 3 |29 5 (37(26/32 29|47 34 3729 3632|634

Difficulty 2 7 [15/18| 10| 6 3 117114 | 1 8 4 |16|11 13| 5 12| 9 2.4

Hole in one 1 1 1 3 0%
Birdie -1 86 | 43 | 4 21 42 | 63 9 9841 52 1 20| 9 57 14 31 591 16%
Par 0 90 |107 |50 | 8 |103|135|116| 5 | 84 | 94 |101 124 20 |110|91 11995 |123|1575 42%
Bogey 1 25 48 90 61 69 | 27 24 6884 14 53 |27 83 52 71|26 75|33 930 25%
DoubleBogey2 ' 5 9 43 73 11 4 4 76 25 1 11 5 65 25 28 4 23 15 427 11%
TripleBogey3 | 1 1 19 38 4 45 6 2 32 1 9 2 1 2 163 4%
Other >3 11 32 1 1 1 15 1 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 69 2%
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